
13
3

17
78

15
0

34
9

14
2

16
1

11
3

159

330

190

MOTIF ARRANGED 
IN PATTERN AS 
INDICATED (REFER 
MOTIF DETAIL)

FIXING WITH 
ANODISED SCREWS 
TO INTERNAL BAND

FIXING WITH 
ANODISED SCREWS 
TO INTERNAL BAND

FIXING WITH 
ANODISED SCREWS 
TO INTERNAL BAND

LED LIGHTING 
BENEATH CENTRAL 
BAND SHINING 
UPWARD & 
DOWNWARD

10MM WIDE RAISED BAND
AROUND COLLLAR AS

SHOWN (TO BE DISCUSSED
WITH MANUFACTURER)

10MM WIDE RAISED BAND
AROUND COLLLAR AS

SHOWN (TO BE DISCUSSED
WITH MANUFACTURER)

EXISTING LIGHT
POLE

Urban Initiatives Pty Ltd          143 Franklin Street, Melbourne VIC 3000              
W: www.urbaninitiatives.com.au         T: (03) 9329 6844         F: (03) 9329 6336         E: office@urbaninitiatives.com.au   

PROJECT

CLIENT

DWG

ISSUE DATE REVISION

PROJECT #

DWG #

REVISION

DATE #

SCALE @ A3

DRAWN

CHKD  

   

WAYFINDING ELEMENT

CROYDON CONNECTS

MAROONDAH CITY COUNCIL
14064

LD01
Date

AS SHOWN

TJ

TH  

 

WAYFINDING ELEMENT SHOWN ON A 5M POLE
(reduced size version to be used on 3m poles)
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